

Mat Suit No-02/2019

Present: Satyajit Maity.

Order No.20

13.12.2024

Today is fixed for LCR.

**Received the Original LCR of Money Suit No.23/2015 from Sr. Division , Haldia,
Purba Medinipur.**

Let it be tagged with the case record.

Both parties have filed separate hazira through the learned advocate.

Hence, case is adjourned.

To 19.03.2025 for hearing of money suit.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.

13.12.2024

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia

13.12.2024